
Team 23, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Friday 20-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

25 Tuesday 24-Sep 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

48 Sunday 29-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

66 Wednesday 2-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

96 Sunday 6-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

119 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

136 Saturday 12-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

150 Thursday 17-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

173 Sunday 20-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

197 Wednesday 23-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

232 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

251 Wednesday 30-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

277 Sunday 3-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

304 Thursday 7-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

317 Saturday 9-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

345 Tuesday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

385 Wednesday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

413 Sunday 24-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

428 Wednesday 27-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

474 Monday 2-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

485 Wednesday 4-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

495 Friday 6-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

512 Sunday 8-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

532 Wednesday 11-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

572 Sunday 15-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

584 Wednesday 18-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

617 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

647 Monday 6-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

661 Thursday 9-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

708 Friday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

739 Tuesday 21-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

757 Friday 24-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

782 Sunday 26-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

808 Friday 31-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

835 Sunday 2-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

844 Wednesday 5-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

862 Monday 10-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

879 Wednesday 12-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

894 Friday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

904 Sunday 16-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

984 Wednesday 5-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1003 Saturday 8-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

1031 Tuesday 11-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1052 Friday 14-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1066 Sunday 16-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER


